
  Ceny z targów 5-9.02 2007 roku
Podlaski Ośrodek Doradztwa Rolniczego w Szepietowie

Wyszczególnienie
(dt, kg, szt.)

Bielsk 
Podl.
czwartek

Kleszczele
poniedz.

Siemiatycze
czwartek

Sokółka
poniedział

Suchowola
czwartek

Knyszyn
czwartek

Szczuczyn
Wtorek

Sokoły
wtorek

Jedwabne
środa

Ciechanowiec
czwartek

Zambrów
piątek

Kolno
piątek

Augustów
wtorek

Suwałki
środa Hajnówka 

środa

Sejny
wtorek

Pszenica   dt 65-70 80 70-75 70-80 75 70 70 66 68-78 75-80 70 70-75
Żyto   dt 58-60 60 65 68-80 65-70 70 70 67 62 60 60 60 60 55-60
Jęczmień   dt 65 75 70-72 70 70-75 75 68 65-70 75 60-70 75-80
Owies   dt 48-50 65 65-70 65-70 60-65 75 58 62 70-75 60 55-60
Mieszanka zb. 50-55 60 65-70 65-70 70-75 65-70 70-75 70 65 62-68 60 58-65
Ziemniaki 75-80 100-120 80 1,20 120 60-75

Prosięta (para) 150-
170

130-
200

140-150 120-
160

130-170 140-
180

130-
150

150-
200

150 180-220 160-180 150-180 150-220 140-
170

Krowa 1500-
1800

Krowa z ciel. 2800-
3,800

2900-
3300

Cielęta   zł/kg 8-12 7-10,5 7-10 7-11 9-15,80
Jaja (szt.) 0,28-

0,43
0,47 0,26-0,4 0,4-0,5 0,25-

0,4
0,5 0,35-

0,4
0,35-0,50 0,30-

0,40
0,43-
0,47

0,3-
0,38

Jabłka     zł/kg 1-1,6 0,8-1,5 1-1,5 1,2-2 0,4-0,5 1-1,5 1,4-2
Cebula    zł/kg 1,6-1,8 2-2,5 1,2-1,3 1,4-2,3 1,2-2 1-1,2 1,40 1,40-

160
1,10 1,5-1,7

Pszenżyto   70 65-70 1,2-2,4 60-65 70 62 65 75 60-70 55-60
Koń 
tys. zł/szt.

68-70

Miód 20 18-25 18-20 18-20 18-20 20 20-22 19-23
Kapusta 0,7-0,8 0,4-0,5 0,5-0,6 0,5-0,6
Marchew 1,2-1,5 1 1-1,2 1,2-1,4 1-1,2 1
Pomidory 7-7,5 7,5-8,3
Ogórki 7-7,8
Papryka 



Pietruszka


	Sejny
	Pszenica   dt

